10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH767207637973

PH767207639180

PH767201548020051

PH767201571620012

PH767207652356

PH767207639153

PH767201547920011

PH767207639183

PH7672098830048

PH767201548020101

PH767201548020117

PH767207652351

P07202017047583011

PH767207649359

PH767201547920054

PH767207650200

PH767207639108

PH767207639102

PH76718201505047

PH767183037621

PH767192341084

PH767183039486

PH767195030430

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Chemistry-Self-Financing-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

GUNJAN
MEENAKSHI
PHAGNA
Priyanka

JYOTI

KALPANA HOODA
Kajal Kumari
DEEKSHA GOYAL
MEGHA
RUKSHAR
Shikha Rajbhar
Radha

BHAVYA
DIKSHA

Preeti

GARIMA MEHTA
Priyanka
Bhumika sharma
BHAVNA
PRIYANKA
MANISHA

Sonu

RAHILA

HIMANI YADAV

8398932617

9311425519

8368651901

9891975857

9205845319

8368913864

8700629273

8383076968

7982748339

8076273397

8860800716

8375950985

8221035408

9999762173

7428271008

8076994034

9971735246

8059302033

8595722142

8860258536

9817921747

8307378729

8368041732

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

DINESH

CHATTER SINGH
PHAGNA
Dharamveer Sharma
RAM KISHAN
RANDHIR SINGH
Suresh Kumar
RAJKUMAR GOYAL
RANBIR

VAKEEL KHAN
Nand Lal

Lallan da
PARMANAND
MISHRA
DHARAMVIR SINGH
Dharmendar
RAKESH MEHTA
Devender Kumar
IQLESH SHARMA
PARMOD KUMAR
GYAN CHAND

TEJ PAL

Amarpal

OSAF ALI

NARENDRA SINGH

06/11/1999

16/06/1999

03/03/1999

21/09/2000

14/10/1998

06/05/2000

21/04/2001

01/05/2000

05/06/1999

05/04/1998

12/03/1999

07/11/2001

07/12/1998

20/11/2001

26/08/1999

28/04/1999

10/08/2001

03/02/2000

27/12/1997

12/06/1998

15/01/1999

02/02/1998

29/07/1997

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Economically Weaker
Section
Backward Class
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
Schedule Caste
General

General

General

General

General
Economically Weaker
Section
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

77.72

76.93

75.38

75.28

69.27

74.1

73.62

731

72.55

72.28

72.28

72.07

76

70.72

70.31

69.17

61.59

58.66

66

59.48

66.9

60

82.72

81.93

80.38

80.28

79.27

79.1

78.62

781

77.55

77.28

77.28

77.07

76

75.72

75.31

74.17

66.59

68.1

63.66

71

59.48

65
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